Harman International Industries, Inc

Harman International Industries, Inc 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329, UNITED STATES

Federal Communication Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046 USA

<09/22/2023>

Attestation Statement according to 2.911(d)(7)

FCC ID: APIQSTREAMWLTM

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

We, Harman International Industries, Inc designate ourselves to act as U.S. agent for service of process.

Harman International Industries, Inc hereby acknowledges the obligation of the U.S. agent for service of process. Further Harman International Industries, Inc accepts to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment.

Sincerely

Signature:

Company Name: Harman International Industries, Inc.

(eny

FRN: 0024748147

Address: 8500 Balboa Boulevard, Northridge, CA 91329, UNITED STATES

Contact Person: Terry Shi Tel.: 86-75523189391

Email: terry.shi@harman.com